05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #856
Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: HENRY ALEXANDER
& 14)

RunlD:031.801
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

Deadhead - SCHOOL: JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:38 AM 136.000
990 BATTLE CREEK RD @ CENTURY LAKE APTS 07:43 AM 031.B03
TARA RD & HUNT RD 07:46 AM 031.B05
JESTERS LAKE DR & HALEY DR 07:51 AM 031.B20
590 SPUR 138 @ TARA BRIDGE APTS 07:57 AM 031.B06
HOLLY DR & CHERRY LN 08:02 AM 031.807
681 FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD APTS 08:05 AM 031.B09
BEAUMONT DR & WILMONT DR 08:13 AM 031.B1V
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT 09:00 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #855
Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: CHRISTINE AUGUSTA
& 14)

RunID:031.802

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 104.000
REGENT ST & PORTLAND PL 07:29 AM 031.B0A
GLENWOODS DR & GLENWOODS TERR 07:34 AM 031.BOH
THOMAS RD & JAMESTOWN WAY 07:40 AM 031.BOF
LAKE VIEW TERR & TRAILWOOD DR, 30274 07:45 AM 031.B0G
WESLEY PL & WESLEY PARK DR 07:53 AM 031.BOE

BELLWOOD CT & BELLWOOD LN 07:56 AM 031.B1
JIMMY LEE CIR & NINA CT 08:02 AM 031.B0D
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT 08:52 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #857
Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: MICHELLE AGUILAR
& 14)

RunID:031.803

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:31 AM 136.000
7626 GREEN SPRINGS DR @ CUL-DE-SAC 07:45 AM 031.B1X
PLANTATION DR & TETON CT 07:52 AM 031.BOL
FIELDER RD & SEDONA DR 07:53 AM 031.BOK
CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 07:55 AM 031.B0I0
CONKLE RD MW & TIFFANY CT 07:58 AM 031.B0J
WRIGHT CIR & BARRINGTON DR 08:05 AM 031.B1Y
COVENTRY WAY & CAMBRIDGE CT 08:06 AM 031.B08
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT 08:58 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #851
Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: STEPHANIE LEE
& 14)

RunlD:031.804
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 104.000
DEER CRSG DR & DEER CRSG LNDG 07:31 AM 031.B0S
FAIRFIELD PKWY & RADCLIFF PL 07:46 AM 031.B0O
GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 07:55 AM 031.BOP
NOAHS ARK RD & BYROM RD 08:04 AM 031.BOR
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT 08:53 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #860

Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELD

& 14)

RunID:031.805

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: RIVER'S EDGE ELEM SCHOOL (FRONT OF 07:25 AM 129.000
SCHOO
CARDINAL RD & THRASHER RD 07:46 AM 031.B1T
10911 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 07:48 AM 031.B1F
HASTINGS BRIDGE RD & SUGARLEAF TRL 07:53 AM 031.B1B
LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD & LOVEJOY CROSSING DR 07:59 AM 031.B1C
JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 08:12 AM 031.B1D
KNOTTY PINE PL & THORNE RIDGE TRL8 08:17 AM 031.B1E
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT

08:52 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #859
Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: CATHERINE SLOCUM
& 14)

RunID:031.806
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: RIVER'S EDGE ELEM SCHOOL (FRONT OF 07:35 AM 129.000
SCHOO
CREEKSTONE DR & HATHAWAY DR 07:54 AM 031.B110
SEA OATS DR & OSPREY DR 08:00 AM 031.B1H
LOVEJOY RD & SIMMONS PL 08:05 AM 031.B19
11562 KADES TR 08:13 AM 031.B18
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT 08:51 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #854
Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: PHYLLIS MOORE-WESLEY
& 14)

RunID:031.807

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:38 AM 104.000
BROWN RD & MILLSTONE DR 07:39 AM 031.B0U
CAROLINA DR & WASHINGTON CIR 07:45 AM 031.B0X
CHASON WOODS CT & PIAZZA DR 07:48 AM 031.B0V
CLEARWATER TRL & POINTE VIEW DR 07:52 AM 031.B0Z
MUNDYS MILL RD & OWEN PKWY 07:55 AM 031.BOY
NEUCHATEL CRESCENT & GRINDENWALD DR 07:58 AM 031.B1P

COMMONS CT & COMMONS CRSG 08:02 AM 031.B0
IRON GATE BLVD & DUNIVIN DR 08:06 AM 031.B1Q
WISTERIA LN & BRIAR BAY DR 08:08 AM 031.B10
ALMOSA LN & SHASTA CT 08:15 AM 031.B11
TARA VILLAGE WAY & TARA VILLAGE WAY 08:19 AM 031.B1L
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT 08:58 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #852
Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: GIOCONDA LEWIS
& 14)

RunID:031.808
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 104.000
MARSH GLEN DR & SLEEPY HOLLOW LN 07:28 AM 031.B0C
RIVER CHASE DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 07:32 AM 031.B0B
CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 07:45 AM 031.B1R
TARA BEACH LN & SAND CT 08:02 AM 031.B1K
HUNTERS RIDGE MHP @ CLUBHOUSE 08:13 AM 031.B10
NEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 08:24 AM 031.B1G
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT 08:53 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #858
Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: JENNIFER ROCK
& 14)

RunlID:031.809
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:42 AM 136.000
7000 SOUTHLAKE PKWY & SPRING LAKE APTS 07:47 AM 031.B01
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 07:51 AM 031.B04
FLEUR DE LIS DR & BIMINI LN 08:00 AM 031.B02
985 MT ZION RD @ PINEVIEW APTS 08:06 AM 031.B1Z
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT 08:58 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #853
Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: SHAWNECE ELLIS
& 14)

RunlD:031.810

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 104.000
THORNTON DR & ELAINE TERR 07:29 AM 031.BOT
HILLVIEW AVE & SALINA DR 07:37 AM 031.B0Q
TUPELO TR & LULLWATER CIR 07:48 AM 031.BON
BERRY RD & CHRISTIAN CT 07:56 AM 031.B0M
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT 08:52 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #861
Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: CHIQUITA ALLISON
& 14)

RunID:031.811
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: RIVER'S EDGE ELEM SCHOOL (FRONT OF 07:30 AM 129.000
SCHOO
STARLING TRL & PALADIN DR 07:51 AM 031.B1M
10831 PANHANDLE RD 07:55 AM 031.B1J
MCDONOUGH RD & PEBBLE RIDGE DR 08:00 AM 031.B1A
CLEARWATER DR & CRYSTAL SPRINGS TRL 08:06 AM 031.B1N
SOUTHWOOD DR & SOUTHWOOD DR 08:15 AM 031.B17
PANHANDLE RD & PANHANDLE DR 08:23 AM 031.B16
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT 08:58 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #862

Days: MTWUF

TO WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: DARRYL CANTRELL

& 14)
RunID:031.812
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: RIVER'S EDGE ELEM SCHOOL (FRONT OF 07:18 AM 129.000
SCHOO
OLMSTEAD DR & CHAMPIONSHIP CT 07:25 AM 031.B12
CAROLINAS WAY & CAROLINAS TRACE 07:32 AM 031.B13
PLAYERS CIR & PLAYERS CIR @ CUL-DE-SAC 07:42 AM 031.B1S
LAKESIDE PKWY & OLYMPIC DR 08:01 AM 031.B1U
KIMBERWICK DR & KIMBERWICK CT 08:17 AM 031.B14
PANHANDLE RD & VALLEY DR 08:24 AM 031.B15
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 08:30 AM 031.000

AM OUT

08:51 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #856
Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: HENRY ALEXANDER
1-9,13 & 14)

RunID:031.901

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

Deadhead - DURMIRE DR & ALDERWOODS DR 01:52 PM 136.D01
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
BEAUMONT DR & WILMONT DR 02:22 PM 031.B1V
681 FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD APTS 02:26 PM 031.B09
590 SPUR 138 @ TARA BRIDGE APTS 02:34 PM 031.B06
HOLLY DR & CHERRY LN 02:36 PM 031.B07
JESTERS LAKE DR & HALEY DR 02:44 PM 031.B20
TARA RD & HUNT RD 02:47 PM 031.B05
990 BATTLE CREEK RD @ CENTURY LAKE APTS 02:51 PM 031.B03

PM OUT 03:08 PM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #855
Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: CHRISTINE AUGUSTA
1-9,13 & 14)
RunID:031.902

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - KENDRICK ESTATES DR @ INTRSCTN 01:42 PM 104.B46
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
WESLEY PL & WESLEY PARK DR 02:29 PM 031.BOE
BELLWOOD CT & BELLWOOD LN 02:31 PM 031.B1
JIMMY LEE CIR & NINA CT 02:36 PM 031.BOD
REGENT ST & PORTLAND PL 02:42 PM 031.BOA
GLENWOODS DR & GLENWOODS TERR 02:45 PM 031.BOH
THOMAS RD & JAMESTOWN WAY 02:50 PM 031.BOF
LAKE VIEW TERR & TRAILWOOD DR, 30274 02:53 PM 031.B0G

PM OUT 03:15 PM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #857
Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: MICHELLE AGUILAR
1-9,13 & 14)

RunlID:031.903

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - RUNNYMEDE DR & KING HENRY CT 01:32 PM 136.B2J
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
7626 GREEN SPRINGS DR @ CUL-DE-SAC 02:31 PM 031.B1X
PLANTATION DR & TETON CT 02:38 PM 031.BOL
FIELDER RD & SEDONA DR 02:39 PM 031.BOK
CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 02:41 PM 031.B0I0
CONKLE RD MW & TIFFANY CT 02:44 PM 031.B0J
WRIGHT CIR & BARRINGTON DR 02:49 PM 031.B1Y
COVENTRY WAY & CAMBRIDGE CT 02:51 PM 031.B08

PM OUT 03:07 PM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #851

Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: STEPHANIE LEE
1-9,13 & 14)

RunID:031.904

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - TORONTO CIR & HALTON HILLS LN 01:50 PM 104.B4A
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 02:21 PM 031.BOP
FAIRFIELD PKWY & RADCLIFF PL 02:26 PM 031.B0O
NOAHS ARK RD & BYROM RD 02:31 PM 031.BOR
DEER CRSG DR & DEER CRSG LNDG 02:33 PM 031.B0S

PM OUT 02:59 PM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #860
Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELD
1-9,13 & 14)

RunID:031.905

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - CLEARWATER TRL & POINTE VIEW DR 01:41 PM 129.B1D
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 02:13 PM 031.B1D
KNOTTY PINE PL & THORNE RIDGE TRLS8 02:16 PM 031.B1E
CARDINAL RD & THRASHER RD 02:22 PM 031.B1T
10911 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 02:24 PM 031.B1F
HASTINGS BRIDGE RD & SUGARLEAF TRL 02:27 PM 031.B1B
LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD & LOVEJOY CROSSING DR 02:30 PM 031.B1C

PM OUT 02:57 PM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #859

Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: CATHERINE SLOCUM
1-9,13 & 14)

RunID:031.906

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - BRENDEN DR & COOPER CT 01:47 PM 129.B09
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
CREEKSTONE DR & HATHAWAY DR 02:10 PM 031.B110
SEA OATS DR & OSPREY DR 02:13 PM 031.B1H
LOVEJOY RD & SIMMONS PL 02:16 PM 031.B19
11562 KADES TR 02:19 PM 031.B18

PM OUT 02:46 PM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #854
Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: PHYLLIS MOORE-WESLEY
1-9,13 & 14)

RunlD:031.907

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - 240 FLINT RIVER RD E @ FLINT RIVER CROSSING APTS 01:39 PM 104.B110
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
TARA VILLAGE WAY & TARA VILLAGE WAY 02:18 PM 031.B1L
ALMOSA LN & SHASTA CT 02:20 PM 031.B11
WISTERIA LN & BRIAR BAY DR 02:25 PM 031.B10
IRON GATE BLVD & DUNIVIN DR 02:27 PM 031.B1Q
COMMONS CT & COMMONS CRSG 02:30 PM 031.B0
NEUCHATEL CRESCENT & GRINDENWALD DR 02:35 PM 031.B1P
CLEARWATER TRL & POINTE VIEW DR 02:41 PM 031.B0Z
MUNDYS MILL RD & OWEN PKWY 02:44 PM 031.BOY
CAROLINA DR & WASHINGTON CIR 02:57 PM 031.BOX
CHASON WOODS CT & PIAZZA DR 03:00 PM 031.BOV
BROWN RD & MILLSTONE DR 03:04 PM 031.BOU

PM OUT 03:15 PM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #852
Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: GIOCONDA LEWIS
1-9,13 & 14)

RunID:031.908

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - 100 VALLEY HILL RD W @ APTS 01:35 PM 104.B55
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
NEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 02:09 PM 031.B1G
HUNTERS RIDGE MHP @ CLUBHOUSE 02:18 PM 031.B10
TARA BEACH LN & SAND CT 02:25 PM 031.B1K
RIVER CHASE DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 02:37 PM 031.B0B
MARSH GLEN DR & SLEEPY HOLLOW LN 02:40 PM 031.B0C
CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 02:51 PM 031.B1R

PM OUT 03:16 PM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #858
Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: JENNIFER ROCK
19,13 & 14)

RunID:031.909

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - FIELDING CIR & ASBURY DR 01:29 PM 136.B11
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
FLEUR DE LIS DR & BIMINI LN 02:29 PM 031.B02
985 MT ZION RD @ PINEVIEW APTS 02:34 PM 031.B1Z
7000 SOUTHLAKE PKWY & SPRING LAKE APTS 02:42 PM 031.B01
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 02:46 PM 031.B04

PM OUT 02:59 PM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #853

Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: SHAWNECE ELLIS
19,13 & 14)

RunlD:031.910

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - COLLINS DR & EMBREY DR 01:39 PM 104.B2R
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
THORNTON DR & ELAINE TERR 02:21 PM 031.BOT
HILLVIEW AVE & SALINA DR 02:27 PM 031.B0Q
TUPELO TR & LULLWATER CIR 02:35 PM 031.BON
BERRY RD & CHRISTIAN CT 02:41 PM 031.BOM

PM OUT 03:02 PM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #861
Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: CHIQUITA ALLISON
1-9,13 & 14)

RunlID:031.911

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - WALDEN LANDING DR @ WALDEN LNDG APTS OFFICE 01:45 PM 129.BOU
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
MCDONOUGH RD & PEBBLE RIDGE DR 02:10 PM 031.B1A
SOUTHWOOD DR & SOUTHWOOD DR 02:12 PM 031.B17
PANHANDLE RD & PANHANDLE DR 02:17 PM 031.B16
CLEARWATER DR & CRYSTAL SPRINGS TRL 02:25 PM 031.B1N
STARLING TRL & PALADIN DR 02:34 PM 031.B1M
10831 PANHANDLE RD 02:37 PM 031.B1J

PM OUT 03:03 PM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #862
Days: MTWUF

FROM WHITE ACADEMY MS (SEA/JUNE DRIVER NAME: DARRYL CANTRELL
19,13 & 14)

RunID:031.912

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - FREEMAN RD & ALLMAN DR 01:41 PM 129.B29
SCHOOL: WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 01:55 PM 031.000
KIMBERWICK DR & KIMBERWICK CT 02:11 PM 031.B14
OLMSTEAD DR & CHAMPIONSHIP CT 02:17 PM 031.B12
CAROLINAS WAY & CAROLINAS TRACE 02:19 PM 031.B13
PLAYERS CIR & PLAYERS CIR @ CUL-DE-SAC 02:23 PM 031.B1S
LAKESIDE PKWY & OLYMPIC DR 02:30 PM 031.B1U
PANHANDLE RD & VALLEY DR 02:35 PM 031.B15

PM OUT 03:05 PM @CP.03



	SEA - White Academy MS (AM)
	SEA - White Academy MS (PM)

